

PEANUT BUTTER PUFFS

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 7 Pieces (28g)
Servings Per Container 12

Amount Per Serving

Calories 200

Calories from Fat 20

% DV*

Total Fat 2g 3%

Saturated Fat 0g 0%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 5mg 0%

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Sugars 14g

Protein 1g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Sweetener Blend (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Water), Granulated Sugar, Creamy Peanut Butter, (Dry Roasted Peanuts, Hydrogenated Cottonseed and Rapeseed Oil and Tenox 20A), Wheat Flour, Sea Salt, Baking Soda, Soy Lecithin. **Allergens: Contains Peanuts, Wheat and Soy. Manufactured on Shared Equipment With Milk, Coconut, Almonds, Cashews, Soy, and Egg.**

SALTED VIRGINIA PEANUTS

Ingredients: Peanuts, Expeller Pressed Soybean Oil and Salt. Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products. **Contains: Peanuts.**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz. (28g)
Servings Per Container About 10

Calories 170
Calories from Fat 120

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 13g	20%	Total Carbohydrate 7g	2%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%	Dietary Fiber 5g	20%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 7g	
Sodium 30mg	1%		
Vitamin A 0%		Vitamin C 0%	
		Calcium 2%	
		Iron 2%	

HONEY ROASTED PEANUTS

Ingredients: Peanuts, Sugar, Honey, Salt, Peanut Oil, Potato Starch, and Xanthan Gum. Manufactured in a Facility that Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat and Milk Products. **Allergen Alert: Contains Peanuts.**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz. (28g)

Servings Per Container About 9

Calories 160

Calories from Fat 115

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 12g	18%	Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 5g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 6g	
Sodium 115mg	5%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 4%	Calcium 0%	Iron 4%

BUTTER TOASTED PEANUTS

Ingredients: Peanuts, Sugar, Butter (Cream, Salt), and Salt. Manufactured in a Facility That Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soybean, Wheat and Milk Products. Contains Peanuts and Milk.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size about 23 pcs. (30g)
Servings Per Container About 9

Calories 150
Calories from Fat 70

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Fat 8g 12%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 20mg 1%

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars 14g

Protein 4g

Calcium 0% Iron 2%

OLD BAY SEASONED PEANUTS

Ingredients: Peanuts, Seasoning [Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Spices (Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper) and Paprika] and Peanut Oil.
Contains: Peanuts. Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1oz. (28g)

Servings Per Container About 10

Calories 170

Calories from Fat 130

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Fat 14g 22%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 310mg 13%

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 2%

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%

Dietary Fiber 5g 20%

Sugars 1g

Protein 2g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

OLD BAY SEASONED PEANUTS

Ingredients: Peanuts, Seasoning [Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Spices (Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper) and Paprika] and Peanut Oil.
Contains: Peanuts. Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1oz. (28g)

Servings Per Container About 10

Calories 170

Calories from Fat 130

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Fat 14g 22%

Saturated Fat 2g 10%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 310mg 13%

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 2%

Amount Per Serving % DV*

Total Carbohydrate 10g 3%

Dietary Fiber 5g 20%

Sugars 1g

Protein 2g

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

AMERICANA SNACK MIX

Ingredients: Peanuts, (Expeller Pressed Soybean Oil and Salt), Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor)], Sugar, Titanium Dioxide (Color) Artificial Coloring (Includes Blue 1 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Red 40 Lake), Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze.

Contains: Peanuts, Milk and Soy. Manufactured on equipment that also processes peanuts, tree nuts, soy, wheat, eggs and milk products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (30g)
Servings Per Container About 10

Calories 170
Calories from Fat 100

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 11g	17%	Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%	Dietary Fiber 5g	20%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 8g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 4g	
Sodium 30mg	1%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

HERITAGE CELEBRATION SNACK MIX

Ingredients: Oil Roasted Peanuts, Salt and Pepper Seasoning (Salt, Pepper, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum and Silicon Dioxide) 2% Max to Prevent Caking), and Peanut Oil. Honey Roasted Peanuts: Sugar, Light Amber Honey, Peanut Oil, Potato Starch, Salt, and Xanthan Gum. Milk Chocolate Gems [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor)], Sugar, Artificial Coloring (Includes Red 40 Lake), Titanium Dioxide (Color), Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze. Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products. Contains: Peanuts, Milk and Soy.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 oz. (28g)

Servings Per Container About 11

Calories 160

Calories from Fat 100

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 11g	17%	Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 5g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 5g	
Sodium 115mg	5%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 2%	Iron 2%

OLD BAY SNACK MIX

Ingredients: Peanuts, Seasoning [Celery Salt (Salt, Celery Seed), Spices (Including Red Pepper and Black Pepper) and Paprika], and Peanut Oil, Cheddar Sesame Sticks [Unbleached Wheat Flour (Contains Malted Barley Flour as a Natural Enzyme Additive) Soybean Oil, Ground Bulgur Wheat, Sesame Seeds, Cheese Powder (Cheddar Cheese {Cultured Milk, Salt, Enzymes}, Whey Protein Concentrate, Lactose, Buttermilk Solids, Salt, Natural Flavor, Annatto Extract), Salt, Annatto (Color), Citric Acid], Garlic Sesame Stick [Unbleached Wheat Flour (Contains Malted Barley Flour as an Enzyme Additive), Soybean Oil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Garlic Powder, Beet Powder (Color), Turmeric (Color)], Roasted Salted Almonds [Almonds, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Oil (Soybean)], Roasted Salted Cashews [Cashews, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Oil (Soybean)], Roasted Salted Pepitas [Pepitas, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Oil (Soybean)], Roasted Salted Sunflower Seeds [Sunflower Seeds, Salt, Peanut and Vegetable Oil (Soybean)]. **Contains: Peanuts, Cashews, Almonds, Pepitas, Soy, Wheat, Milk.** Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products.

Partially Produced with Genetic Engineering.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1oz. (28g)

Servings Per Container About 9

Calories 160

Calories from Fat 110

*Percent Daily Values are

based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 12g	18%	Total Carbohydrate 7g	2%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%	Dietary Fiber 5g	20%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 7g	
Sodium 260mg	11%		

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 4% • Iron 4%

ROSIE CAN DO MIX

Ingredients: Roasted Salted Peanuts (Expeller Pressed Soybean Oil and Salt), Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin, [An Emulsifier], Salt, Vanilla), Sugar, Artificial Coloring (Includes Red 40 Lake, Red 3, Blue 2 Lake), Gum Arabic, Titanium Dioxide (Color) Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze. Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products. **Contains: Peanuts, Milk and Soy.**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (30g)
Servings Per Container About 18

Calories 170
Calories from Fat 100

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 11g	17%	Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%	Dietary Fiber 5g	20%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 8g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 4g	
Sodium 30mg	1%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

CHOCOLATE COVERED PEANUTS

INGREDIENTS: MILK CHOCOLATE: SUGAR, WHOLE MILK, COCOA BUTTER, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOYA LECITHIN (AN EMULSIFIER), AND VANILLIN (AN ARTIFICIAL FLAVORING), PEANUTS, VEGETABLE/PEANUT OIL. MAY CONTAIN OTHER NUT TRACES. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, MILK, AND SOY.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 9 pieces (40g)
Servings Per Container About 7

Calories 230
Calories from Fat 130

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 15g	23%	Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Saturated Fat 8g	40%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 18g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%	Protein 4g	
Sodium 30mg	1%		
Vitamin A 2%	Vitamin C 2%	Calcium 8%	Iron 4%

OLD FASHIONED PEANUT SQUARES

INGREDIENTS: PEANUTS, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, SALT, BUTTER (MILK), TBHQ AND CITRIC ACID (TO PRESERVE FRESHNESS), SOY LECITHIN (EMULSIFIER). MANUFACTURED ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES TREE NUTS AND WHEAT. MAY CONTAIN OTHER NUT TRACES. CONTAINS: PEANUTS, SOY, MILK AND WHEAT.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size About 1/3 cup (40g)
Servings Per Container About 11

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190

Calories from Fat 100

% DV*

Total Fat 11g 17%

Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 115mg 5%

Total Carbohydrate 21g 7%

Dietary Fiber 2g 8%

Sugars 14g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0%

Iron 2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

CHOCOLATE PRETZELS

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size About 5 Pieces (28g)

Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving

Calories 130

Calories from Fat 50

% DV*

Total Fat 6g 9%

Saturated Fat 3.5g 17%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 150mg 6%

Total Carbohydrate 20g 7%

Dietary Fiber less than 1g 3%

Sugars 11g

Protein 2g

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 2% Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Unsweetened Chocolate, Whole Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin (an emulsifier), Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural Vanilla Extract). Pretzels (Soft Red Winter Wheat Flour, Salt, Sunflower or Canola Oil, Corn Syrup, Malt Syrup and Yeast). Allergens: Contains Milk, Wheat, and Soy. Manufactured on Shared Equipment with Peanuts, Cashews, Coconut, and Egg.

DUSTED CHOCOLATE TOFFEE PEANUTS

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate Liquor, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), and Vanillin (an Artificial Flavoring)), Butter Toffee Peanuts (Sugar, Peanuts, Butter, Salt, Soy Lecithin (an Emulsifier), and Artificial Flavor (Vanilla Powder)), Powdered Sugar (Sugar, Corn Starch). Manufactured on Equipment that also Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat, Eggs and Milk Products. **Contains: Peanuts, Soy and Milk.**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (40g)
Servings Per Container About 9

Calories 210
Calories from Fat 100

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 11g	17%	Total Carbohydrate 23g	8%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 21g	
Cholesterol 5mg	2%	Protein 4g	
Sodium 60mg	3%		
Vitamin A 2%		Vitamin C 0%	
		Calcium 4%	
			Iron 4%

CHOCOLATE CASHEWS

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (40g)

Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 220 **Calories from Fat 140**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g **23%**

Saturated Fat 6g **30%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 210mg **9%**

Total Carbohydrate 18g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Sugars 13g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 2% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 6% • Iron 8%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

CRANBERRY NUT MIX

Ingredients: Almonds, Cashews, Pecans, Pistachios: Peanut/Vegetable Oil (Soy), Salt., Brazil Nuts: Salt., Dried Cranberries: Sugar, Sunflower Oil., Peanuts: Expeller Pressed Soybean Oil, Salt. **Allergen Information: Contains Peanuts, Soy, Tree Nuts.**
Manufactured in a Facility that Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soy, Wheat and Milk Products.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (40g)
Servings Per Container About 7

Calories 210
Calories from Fat 130

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 15g	23%	Total Carbohydrate 16g	5%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%	Dietary Fiber 3g	12%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 9g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 5g	
Sodium 115mg	5%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 4%	Calcium 4%	Iron 4%

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PEANUTS

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size (40g)

Servings Per Container

Amount Per Serving

Calories 220 **Calories from Fat 130**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 15g **23%**

Saturated Fat 8g **40%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 5mg **2%**

Sodium 110mg **5%**

Total Carbohydrate 19g **6%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Sugars 16g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0% • Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 6% • Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:

Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

PEANUT TURTLE DOVES

Ingredients: Milk Chocolate [Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin, Vanillin (Artificial Flavor)], Roasted Peanuts [Peanuts, Peanut Oil, Salt], Corn Syrup, Evaporated Milk, Sugar, Invert Sugar, Butter, Palm Kernel Oil, Ammonium Carbonate, Salt, Vanilla. Manufactured in a Facility That Processes Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Soybean, Wheat and Milk Products. **Contains: Milk, Soy and Peanuts.**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 pieces (39.5g)
Servings Per Container About 7

Calories 210
Calories from Fat 120

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol <5mg	2%
Sodium 105mg	4%

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0%

Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 14g	
Protein 6g	

Calcium 6% Iron 4%

SALTED CASHEWS

INGREDIENTS: CASHEWS, PEANUT OIL & SALT.
MAY CONTAIN PEANUT AND OTHER NUT TRACES.
CONTAINS: PEANUTS.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 OZ (28g)

Servings Per Container About 10

Calories 160

Calories from Fat 120

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Amount Per Serving	% DV*	Amount Per Serving	% DV*
Total Fat 14g	21%	Total Carbohydrate 8g	3%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	14%	Dietary Fiber <1g	4%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 2g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 5g	
Sodium 120mg	5%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 4%	Iron 8%